
JURY: TECHNICAL DATA
FIS TD Chung In-Sub [KOR] NAME OF COURSE

Champion Course
REFEREE NIIMURA Eiji [JPN] START 1514m

FINISH 1342m
CHIEF OF RACE HORI Junya [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 172m

FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 13516/01/20

 1st RUN  2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER AJIKI Masaharu [JPN] COURSE SETTER LEE Ki Hyun [KOR]
FORE RUNNER - A - NAKAMURA Tasuku [JPN] FORE RUNNER - A - NAKAMURA Tasuku [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - B - WATANABE Haruto [JPN] FORE RUNNER - B - WATANABE Haruto [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - C - NAKAZAWA Shuntaro [JPN] FORE RUNNER - C - NAKAZAWA Shuntaro [JPN]

NUMBER OF GATES 62(60) START TIME 11:40 NUMBER OF GATES 63(61) START TIME 13:40
WEATHER Sunny SNOW Hard WEATHER Cloudy SNOW Hard
START/FINISH TEMP. 3℃ / 5℃ START/FINISH TEMP. 6℃ / 8℃

F=730
PL ST CODE COMPETITORS -------------------------- YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

No No SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT

1 17 6300464 KOYAMA Yohei JPN 50.97 52.45 1:43.42 0.00
2 2 6301085 KOYAMA Takayuki JPN 50.73 52.75 1:43.48 0.42
3 19 54696 SEIDLER Ralph AUT 50.21 53.28 1:43.49 0.49
4 26 54725 ROHRMOSER Lucas AUT 50.72 52.82 1:43.54 0.85
5 6 301312 SASAKI Akira JPN 51.29 52.96 1:44.25 5.86
6 7 430633 JASICZEK Michal POL 51.38 53.04 1:44.42 7.06
7 15 320389 HONG Dongkwan KOR 51.69 53.65 1:45.34 13.55
8 34 6300845 HIRAI Kakeru JPN 51.80 53.92 1:45.72 16.23
9 12 6300468 SHIOIRI Takashi JPN 52.35 53.52 1:45.87 17.29

10 21 6300891 KOYAMA Kei JPN 52.52 53.94 1:46.46 21.46
11 20 6300673 WAKATSUKI Hayata JPN 52.48 54.01 1:46.49 21.67
12 40 6301472 OHASHI Ryoto JPN 52.95 53.72 1:46.67 22.94
13 16 6301499 KATAYAMA Ryoma JPN 52.80 54.00 1:46.80 23.86
14 13 6301284 KIRIKUBO Jinro JPN 52.43 54.57 1:47.00 25.27
15 33 6301856 NAOE Yusaku JPN 53.54 53.49 1:47.03 25.48

29-02-2024 / Sugadaira 1300 SM8 / 1

DATA PROCESSING by ＳＥＩＫＯ TIMING by ＳＥＩＫＯ

MEN SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

FIS FAR EAST CUP 2024 
Sugadairakogen Macearth Pinebeak CUP



F=730
PL ST CODE COMPETITORS -------------------------- YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

No No SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT

16 50 6301776 OHASHI Masato JPN 52.77 54.30 1:47.07 25.76
17 9 6300518 MIKAMI Taiga JPN 52.99 54.23 1:47.22 26.82
18 22 304866 SATO Shintaro JPN 52.41 54.89 1:47.30 27.39
19 29 6301086 SATO Taiga JPN 52.76 54.62 1:47.38 27.95
20 28 6301460 OTSU Ayumu JPN 53.19 54.32 1:47.51 28.87
21 11 320453 SHIN Jeong-Woo KOR 52.53 55.01 1:47.54 29.08
22 25 6301987 KAMADA Neo JPN 53.30 54.41 1:47.71 30.28
23 42 6301341 NAKAMURA Takumi JPN 53.62 55.11 1:48.73 37.48
24 45 6301503 ENDO Sanshiro JPN 53.53 55.21 1:48.74 37.55
25 47 6301504 TOYA Ryo JPN 53.79 55.13 1:48.92 38.82
26 78 304856 SEKIGUCHI Kai JPN 53.94 55.41 1:49.35 41.86
27 74 6301775 MINEMURA Tomohiro JPN 53.74 55.84 1:49.58 43.48
28 88 6300876 YOSHIDA Kaimu JPN 54.01 55.64 1:49.65 43.98
29 49 6301787 YAMAMOTO Koki JPN 53.95 56.24 1:50.19 47.79
30 58 6301598 FUKASAWA Kosei JPN 54.31 55.96 1:50.27 48.35
31 76 6301487 WATANABE Yamato JPN 54.24 56.27 1:50.51 50.05
32 53 6301660 NAGASAWA Soma JPN 54.34 56.32 1:50.66 51.10
33 83 6302169 KATAYAMA Taito JPN 54.80 56.59 1:51.39 56.26
34 69 6302128 VUJCIK Ryoma JPN 54.68 57.06 1:51.74 58.73
35 73 6301095 MORIZONO Ryuki JPN 55.01 56.94 1:51.95 60.21
36 77 6301278 KONO Taro JPN 55.35 56.72 1:52.07 61.06
37 54 6301331 TAKA Yuki JPN 55.05 57.62 1:52.67 65.29
38 72 6301955 TAKAHASHI Rikuto JPN 55.42 57.43 1:52.85 66.56
39 70 6301897 TEZEN Riku JPN 56.00 57.38 1:53.38 70.30
40 90 6301500 NISHIHARA Taiyo JPN 56.75 58.09 1:54.84 80.61
41 96 6301960 ADACHI Daiki JPN 56.80 58.88 1:55.68 86.54
42 89 6301982 HIRAI Shota JPN 57.49 59.36 1:56.85 94.80
43 97 6302112 KAWAGUCHI Yutaro JPN 58.08 59.38 1:57.46 99.10

DID NOT START [1st RUN] 1
64 6301453 TAKAHASHI Hiroki JPN

DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 39
4 6300690 SATO Ryuma JPN
8 320424 JUNG Minsik KOR

10 6301319 YAMANAKA Arata JPN
18 320419 LEE Han-Hee KOR
23 6301291 KUWABARA Taiyo JPN
24 6301511 ICHIMURA Shuto JPN
27 6300452 TOMII Taiga JPN

29-02-2024 / Sugadaira 1300 SM8 / 2

DATA PROCESSING by ＳＥＩＫＯ TIMING by ＳＥＩＫＯ

FIS FAR EAST CUP 2024 
Sugadairakogen Macearth Pinebeak CUP



F=730
PL ST CODE COMPETITORS -------------------------- YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

No No SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT

31 54783 WALCH Fabio AUT
32 320390 LEE Jang Woo KOR
35 6301005 TAKAGI Togo JPN
37 304784 YAMAKOSHI Ryohei JPN
39 6301475 NOMOTO Kazuchika JPN
41 6301802 NOZAWA Yukimaru JPN
43 6301320 OIKE Tomomi JPN
46 6301061 AZEGAMI Daichi JPN
48 6301295 TAKAHASHI Yoshinobu JPN
52 6301497 HATTORI Shinya JPN
57 6301853 KUZUMAKI Fukuharu JPN
60 6302170 IKARASHI Dan JPN
61 6301643 TSUNOO Kodai JPN
62 6301812 TAKAHASHI Kakeru JPN
63 304099 MITSUI Kyohei JPN
65 6301781 ISHIZUKA Motoki JPN
66 6301263 AOKI Rion JPN
67 6301944 HOSAKA Sora JPN
68 6301037 SAEKI Manato JPN
71 6302106 YAMAMOTO Yuki JPN
75 6301654 TAKEMURA Yuto JPN
79 6301780 KONO Taiga JPN
80 6301250 NITTA Masato JPN
81 6301855 HAMADA Itsuki JPN
82 320537 KIM Sehyun KOR
84 6301323 KUROIWA Tatsuki JPN
85 320509 PARK Jun Woo KOR
86 6301066 USUI Takahiro JPN
87 320499 KIM Kwanu KOR
93 6302117 KUNIMOTO Rentaro JPN
98 6301970 TAKEMOTO Pyoniru JPN

100 6301792 ITO Saeki JPN

DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 1
91 6301801 KUNIMOTO Sora JPN GATE No. 24 , ICR.629.3

NOT PERMITTED TO START [1st RUN] 0

DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 2
38 320527 HUR Dohyun KOR
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(日本人のみ)

ジュリー テクニカルデータ
技術代表 Chung In-Sub [KOR] コース名

大松山チャンピオンコース
主審 NIIMURA Eiji [JPN] スタート地点 1514m

フィニッシュ地点 1342m
競技委員長 HORI Junya [JPN] 標高差 172m

ホモロゲーションNo. SAJ06-SL-185/16

１本目 ２本目
コースセッター AJIKI Masaharu [JPN] コースセッター LEE Ki Hyun [KOR]
前走者 - A - NAKAMURA Tasuku [JPN] 前走者 - A - NAKAMURA Tasuku [JPN]
前走者 - B - WATANABE Haruto [JPN] 前走者 - B - WATANABE Haruto [JPN]
前走者 - C - NAKAZAWA Shuntaro [JPN] 前走者 - C - NAKAZAWA Shuntaro [JPN]

旗門数 62(60) スタート時間 11:40 旗門数 63(61) スタート時間 13:40
天候 晴れ 雪質 ハード 天候 くもり 雪質 ハード
スタート／フィニッシュ気温 3℃ / 5℃ スタート／フィニッシュ気温 6℃ / 8℃

F=730
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合　計 レース

No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 時　間 時　間 時　間 ポイント

1 17 3010891 小山 陽平 東京 ﾍﾞﾈﾌｨｯﾄ･ﾜﾝｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ 50.97 52.45 1:43.42 0.00
2 2 3013894 小山 敬之 学連 日本大学 50.73 52.75 1:43.48 0.42
3 6 3001592 佐々木 明 東京 ﾗｯﾁ(RACH) 51.29 52.96 1:44.25 5.86
4 34 3012947 平井 翔 青森 大鰐ｽｷｰ倶楽部 51.80 53.92 1:45.72 16.23
5 12 3010285 塩入 資 長野 長橋商会 52.35 53.52 1:45.87 17.29
6 21 3012611 小山 慧 長野 菅平高原SC 52.52 53.94 1:46.46 21.46
7 20 3011289 若月 隼太 新潟 GALA湯沢SC 52.48 54.01 1:46.49 21.67
8 40 3016734 大橋 陵人 学連 日本大学 52.95 53.72 1:46.67 22.94
9 16 3017147 片山 龍馬 学連 東海大学 52.80 54.00 1:46.80 23.86

10 13 3013297 切久保 仁朗 学連 法政大学 52.43 54.57 1:47.00 25.27
11 33 3018811 直江 優作 学連 日本大学 53.54 53.49 1:47.03 25.48
12 50 3019176 大橋 蔵人 新潟 関根学園高校 52.77 54.30 1:47.07 25.76
13 9 3009689 三上 大我 山形 置環 52.99 54.23 1:47.22 26.82
14 22 3008588 佐藤 慎太郎 山形 置環 52.41 54.89 1:47.30 27.39
15 29 3013837 佐藤 大虎 学連 日本大学 52.76 54.62 1:47.38 27.95
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F=730
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合　計 レース

No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 時　間 時　間 時　間 ポイント

16 28 3016844 大津 歩夢 学連 近畿大学 53.19 54.32 1:47.51 28.87
17 25 3019616 鎌田 宇朗 秋田 角館高校 53.30 54.41 1:47.71 30.28
18 42 3014954 中村 拓幹 学連 日本大学 53.62 55.11 1:48.73 37.48
19 45 3017007 遠藤 三四郎 学連 東海大学 53.53 55.21 1:48.74 37.55
20 47 3016670 戸谷 椋 学連 中央大学 53.79 55.13 1:48.92 38.82
21 78 3008452 関口 快 東京 ﾍｯﾄﾞｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ 53.94 55.41 1:49.35 41.86
22 74 3019712 峰村 知宏 新潟 関根学園高校 53.74 55.84 1:49.58 43.48
23 88 3011995 吉田 海夢 埼玉 株式会社ｶﾀﾔﾏ 54.01 55.64 1:49.65 43.98
24 49 3019224 山本 洸貴 長野 中野立志館高校 53.95 56.24 1:50.19 47.79
25 58 3017767 深澤 嵩晴 学連 明治大学 54.31 55.96 1:50.27 48.35
26 76 3015571 渡辺 大翔 学連 東洋大学 54.24 56.27 1:50.51 50.05
27 53 3018822 永澤 壮馬 学連 近畿大学 54.34 56.32 1:50.66 51.10
28 83 3020817 片山 大斗 北海道 小樽双葉高校 54.80 56.59 1:51.39 56.26
29 69 3022722 ブイチック 龍馬 北海道 東海大学付属札幌高校 54.68 57.06 1:51.74 58.73
30 73 3013909 森囿 竜輝 学連 中央大学 55.01 56.94 1:51.95 60.21
31 77 3016327 河野 太郎 学連 慶應義塾大学 55.35 56.72 1:52.07 61.06
32 54 3015300 高 佑樹 学連 立命館大学 55.05 57.62 1:52.67 65.29
33 72 3021066 高橋 陸都 新潟 関根学園高校 55.42 57.43 1:52.85 66.56
34 70 3019321 手銭 利玖 長野 日本ｳｪﾙﾈｽ長野高校 56.00 57.38 1:53.38 70.30
35 90 3016677 西原 太陽 学連 法政大学 56.75 58.09 1:54.84 80.61
36 96 3021553 足立 大騎 北海道 小樽双葉高校 56.80 58.88 1:55.68 86.54
37 89 3021560 平井 翔太 北海道 北照高校 57.49 59.36 1:56.85 94.80
38 97 3021752 川口 祐太朗 長野 松商学園高校 58.08 59.38 1:57.46 99.10

DID NOT START [1st RUN] 1
64 3016754 高橋 拓希 学連 東海大学

DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 32
4 3010494 佐藤 竜馬 北海道 札幌SS PRODUCTS ｽｷｰﾁ

10 3014872 山中 新汰 学連 慶應義塾大学
23 3016258 桑原 太陽 学連 日本大学
24 3015483 市村 柊人 学連 東海大学
27 3010759 富井 大賀 長野 野沢温泉ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ
35 3013153 髙木 柊吾 学連 明治大学
37 3006149 山越 涼平 岐阜 朴の木平ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ
39 3017237 野本 和愛 学連 明治大学
41 3020134 野澤 雪丸 北海道 札幌第一高校
43 3013806 尾池 諄海 北海道 ｻｯﾎﾟﾛﾓｲﾜｼﾞｭﾆｱｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ
46 3014003 畔上 大地 学連 東海大学
48 3015125 髙橋 良伸 学連 日本大学
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F=730
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合　計 レース

No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 時　間 時　間 時　間 ポイント

52 3015811 服部 慎也 学連 日本大学
57 3020378 葛巻 福春 北海道 小樽双葉高校
60 3022616 五十嵐 暖 北海道 小樽双葉高校
61 3017770 津野尾 広大 学連 早稲田大学
62 3019249 髙橋 駈琉 長野 長野俊英高校
63 3003147 光井 恭平 岐阜 岐阜日野自動車ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌ
65 3019333 石塚 心樹 秋田 角館高校
66 3015260 青木 理恩 学連 明治大学
67 3020519 保坂 宙 長野 長野俊英高校
68 3013925 佐伯 愛斗 学連 立命館大学
71 3021791 山本 悠貴 長野 中野立志館高校
75 3017782 武村 勇飛 学連 日本体育大学
79 3019212 河野 大峨 長野 飯山高校
80 3014883 新田 雅人 学連 日本体育大学
81 3020256 濱田 一希 北海道 小樽双葉高校
84 3016210 黒岩 樹生 学連 東海大学
86 3013283 薄井 理央 学連 中央大学
93 3022702 国本 廉太郎 栃木 足利大附属高校
98 3020988 武本 柄壱 青森 東奥義塾高校

100 3019217 伊藤 冴生 長野 小海高校

DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 1
91 3019215 国本 空良 長野 白馬高校 GATE No. 24 , ICR.629.3

NOT PERMITTED TO START [1st RUN] 0

DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 1
55 3010628 加藤 一 神奈川 Eｽｷｰ湘南

DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 9
14 3015797 鈴木 一生 学連 慶應義塾大学
36 3013292 高田 隼之介 学連 星槎大学
51 3019187 原田 望 北海道 小樽双葉高校
56 3017566 宮島 太陽 学連 明治大学
59 3015546 峰村 岳臣 学連 東洋大学
92 3014837 大貫 零旺 学連 日本大学
94 3023807 松尾 颯 新潟 関根学園高校
95 3021504 長谷川 岳流 北海道 旭川明成高校
99 3020472 森 尊 新潟 高田高校
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